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Matutino
Matutino
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Matutino

Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral

Integral

ADMINISTRACAO

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

AGRONOMIA

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

CLEIBIANE SIMOES DA SILVA
LETICIA COELHO SILVA
ABNER JABES DE OLIVEIRA
LAPA

JULIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
AMANDA DE CASTRO POLETO
MURILLO FIDELIS DE ARAUJO
REIS

GUILHERME PEREIRA JACINTO
MARILAINE CRISTINA DE
OLIVEIRA

MICAELE STEFANY ALVES

JOSINO RAMON FERREIRA
CAMPOS

DEBORA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO MARCOS SEGA DA SILVA

JULIA DE OLIVEIRA FELIPE

PAULO VITOR REIS PEDREIRA

SAMUEL BACCOLI OLIVEIRA

514.48

687.74

661.94

658.76

645.26

560.82

558.78

548

543.78

662.52

663.9

645.82

645.12

642.34

617.7
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Integral
Integral

Integral

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

LUIS FELIPE RIBEIRO PEREIRA
GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDINO

CARLOS ANTONIO COSTA
JUNIOR

CIENCIA E TECNOLOGIA DE ALIMENTOS

Integral

Integral

Integral

Integral

Integral

Integral

Integral

Integral

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS

LUCAS EDUARDO GONCALVES
SANTANA

HERBERT RICHARD MARQUES

MAIRA FERREIRA DE REZENDE

LIVIAN SARA DOS SANTOS
ROSA

MARIA EDUARDA GONCALVES
ROCHA

VICTORIA MARA INOCENCIO

MARTINS

REBECCA DAMASCENO SOUZA

LEILA AMARAL PEREZ

580.12

580.96

565.24

634.76

581.84

555.96

527.38

548.08

491.34

521.1

518.12
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SISTEMAS DE

INFORMACAO

SISTEMAS DE

INFORMACAO

SISTEMAS DE

INFORMACAO

SISTEMAS DE

INFORMACAO

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Noturno

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Licenciatura

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

Bacharelado

CAROLINE ALVES DURAES

LUCAS DIEGO DE BRITO

GABRIEL LOPES DE MORAES

SAMUEL GONCALVES LUCIO

GABRIELLY RAMOS ROMUALDO

FLAVIA RIBEIRO SANTOS
ALEXIA VICTORIA DE BRITO
MACHADO

INGRID RAINARE PEIXOTO DA
SILVA

VANESSA LUIZA DE SOUZA
STELLA RUBIA VIEIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRADE

ALICE BALDIM TRISTAO

SISTEMAS DE INFORMAGAO

LOYDE SUZAN MOREIRA
PADILHA

FELIPE MENEZES SACRAMENTO
JOSUE MELQUISEDEQUE LEITE

RAPHAEL HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

508.64

623.68

601.9

593.3

592.58

589.3

582.94

498.14

562.54

524.8

588.46

615.56

657.9

645.4

639.42

636.96
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ZOOTECNIA
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ZOOTECNIA

Noturno
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Integral
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ZOOTECNIA
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Bacharelado
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ALAN RODRIGUES BRAGA
MATHEUS APARECIDO ASSIS DE
OLIVEIRA

DAYANE NUBIA MOREIRA
FERREIRA

PABLO CESAR GOMES PEREIRA

BRUNO CESAR SOUZA
FERREIRA GARRIDO

ANA JULIA COSTA GERMANO
RODRIGUES

MARIANE BARBIERI OLIVEIRA
LARISSA MARIA VALLE
DOMINGOS

DEBORA ELLEN ROCHA BAHIA
BIANCA APARECIDA DA SILVA
BARBOSA

PABLO GABRIEL ROCHA
MARIANA DE SOUSA
GONCALVES

BRENO PINHEIRO MARTINS

KAUANY RIBEIRO DE LIMA

581.44

573

619.7

588.4

430.86

648.18

640.6

636.02

634.96

590.6

576.4

583.14

581.9

616.84



